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Allied Telesis AT-SPEX network media converter 1250 Mbit/s 1310
nm

Brand : Allied Telesis Product code: 990-002556-00

Product name : AT-SPEX

SFP Pluggable Optical Module, 1000LX, 2km, Multi mode, Dual fiber [Tx=1310,Rx=1310], LC conn. (0 to
70°C)

Allied Telesis AT-SPEX network media converter 1250 Mbit/s 1310 nm:

The AT-SPEX offers a 2 km over multi-mode fiber (1310 nm) option to extend your network. The AT-SPEX
is compatible with all the Allied Telesis range of products which have an SFP port.
Allied Telesis AT-SPEX. Maximum data transfer rate: 1250 Mbit/s. Connectivity technology: Wired.
Maximum transfer distance: 2000 m, Wavelength: 1310 nm, Sensitivity: -1 dBmW. Interface: LC

Network

Maximum data transfer rate * 1250 Mbit/s

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology Wired

Performance

Maximum transfer distance * 2000 m
Wavelength * 1310 nm
Sensitivity -1 dBmW

Management Features

Plug and Play

Operational Conditions

Operating temperature range (T-T) 0 - 70 °C
Storage temperature range (T-T) -40 - 85 °C
Operating relative humidity range 0 - 85%
Operating altitude 0 - 3000 m

Other features

Interface LC
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